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Kansas Board of Regents
Systemwide General Education Verified Master Course List
Washburn University
For Academic Year 2026

Bucket: English Requirement: 6 Hours

Course ID Course Title
Section
Hours Subject Area

EN101 INTRODUCTORY COLLEGE WRITING    3

EN200 INTERMEDIATE COLLEGE WRITING    3

Bucket: Communications Requirement: 3 Hours

Course ID Course Title
Section
Hours Subject Area

CN101 INTRO TO COMMUNICATION STUDIES    3

CN150 PUBLIC SPEAKING    3

CN151 INTRO TO INTERPERSONAL CN    3

CN351 SPECIAL TOPICS IN INTERPERSONAL 
COMMUNICATION

   3

Bucket: Math and Statistics Requirement: 3 Hours

Course ID Course Title
Section
Hours Subject Area

MA112 CONTEMPORARY COLLEGE MATHEMATICS    3

MA113 ELEMENTARY STATISTICS    3

MA116 COLLEGE ALGEBRA    3

MA117 TRIGONOMETRY    3

MA123 PRE-CALCULUS    3

MA140 STATISTICS    3

MA141 APPLIED CALCULUS I    3

MA151 CALC & ANALYTIC GEOMETRY I    5

Bucket: Natural and Physical Sciences Requirement: 4-5 Hours Including a Lab

Course ID Course Title
Section
Hours Subject Area

BI100 HUMAN BIOLOGY    3 Biology

  and

BI101 HUMAN BIOLOGY LAB    2 Biology

BI106 EVERYDAY BIOLOGY    5 Biology

BI192 GENERAL CELLULAR BIOLOGY    5 Microbiology

CH111 CHEMISTRY IN EVERYDAY LIFE    5 Chemistry

CH121 GENERAL, ORGANIC & BIO CHEM    5 Chemistry

CH151 FUNDAMENTALS OF CHEMISTRY I    5 Chemistry

CH152 FUNDAMENTALS OF CHEMISTRY II    5 Chemistry

PS101 PHYSICS IN EVERYDAY LIFE    5 Physical Sciences

PS126 PHYS SCI FOR ELEM ED    5 Physical Sciences

PS261 COLLEGE PHYSICS I    5 Physics

PS281 GEN PHYSICS I    5 Physics

Bucket: Social and Behavioral Sciences Requirement: 6 Hours in 2+ Courses from 2 Subject Areas

Course ID Course Title
Section
Hours Subject Area

AD200 INTRO CRITICAL RACE ETHNIC ST.    3 Sociology

AN112 CULTURAL ANTHROPOLOGY    3 Anthropology

AN113 LINGUISTIC ANTHROPOLOGY    3 Anthropology

AN114 INTRODUCTION TO ARCHAEOLOGY    3 Anthropology

AN116 BIOLOGICAL ANTHROPOLOGY    3 Anthropology

AN118 INTRO TO FORENSIC SCIENCE    3 Anthropology
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Kansas Board of Regents
Systemwide General Education Verified Master Course List
Washburn University
For Academic Year 2026

Bucket: Social and Behavioral Sciences Requirement: 6 Hours in 2+ Courses from 2 Subject Areas

Course ID Course Title
Section
Hours Subject Area

AN317 PEOPLES & CULTURES OF AFRICA    3 Anthropology

CE250 INTRO TO COMMUNITY STUDIES    3 Social Sciences

EC100 INTRO TO ECONOMICS    3 Economics

EC200 PRINCIPLES OF MICROECONOMICS    3 Economics

EC201 PRINCIPLES OF MACROECONOMICS    3 Economics

GG101 INTRO TO GEOGRAPHY    3 Geography

GG102 WORLD REGIONAL GEOGRAPHY    3 Geography

HN202 SEMINAR IN THE SOCIAL SCIENCES    3 Sociology

HN302 SEMINAR IN THE SOCIAL SCIENCES    3 Sociology

HS131 HUMAN DEVELOPMENT    3 Behavioral Sciences

KN248 WELLNESS CONCEPTS AND APPLIC.    3 Sociology

KS340 KANSAS STUDIES    1 Sociology

LE100 EXPLORE CONCEPT OF LDRSHIP    3 Leadership Studies

PO106 GOVERNMENT OF THE US    3 Political Science

PO107 KS, STATE, & LOCAL GOVERNMENT    3 Political Science

PO225 INTRO TO INT'L POLITICS    3 Political Science

PO235 WORLD POLITICS    3 Political Science

PO255 INTRO TO THE AMER LEGAL SYST    3 Political Science

PY100 BASIC CONCEPTS IN PSYCHOLOGY    3 Psychology

PY209 PSYCHOLOGICAL DEVELOPMENT THROUGH THE 
LIFE-SPAN

   3 Psychology

PY210 PSYCH OF INFANCY & CHILDHOOD    3 Childhood Development

PY211 ADOLESCENT PSYCHOLOGY    3 Psychology

PY212 PSYCH OF ADULTHOOD & AGING    3 Psychology

PY231 ABNORMAL PSYCHOLOGY    3 Psychology

PY306 COGNITION    3 Psychology

PY311 MULTICULTURAL PSYCHOLOGY    3 Psychology

PY317 MUSIC AND THE BRAIN    3 Psychology

SO100 INTRODUCTION TO SOCIOLOGY    3 Sociology

SO101 SOCIAL PROBLEMS    3 Sociology

Bucket: Arts and Humanities Requirement: 6 Hours in 2+ Courses from 2 Subject Areas

Course ID Course Title
Section
Hours Subject Area

AR 301 ANCIENT ART    3 Art

AR 303 MEDIEVAL/RENAISSANCE ART HIST    3 Art

AR 306 EARLY MODERN ART    3 Art

AR101 SURVEY OF ART, PREHISTORIC TO MEDIEVAL    3 Art

AR102 SURVEY OF ART, RENAISSANCE TO CONTEMPORARY    3 Art

AR103 INTRODUCTION TO ART    3 Art

AR120 2D DESIGN    3 Art

AR140 DRAWING I    3 Art

AR141 DRAWING II    3 Art

AR260 CERAMICS I    3 Art

AR307 TWENTIETH CENTURY ART    3 Art

AR309 ART OF AFRICA    3 Art

AR310 ART OF ASIA    3 Art

CN101 INTRO TO COMMUNICATION STUDIES    3 Communications

CN150 PUBLIC SPEAKING    3 Communications

CN341 PERSUASIVE SPEAKING    3 Communications
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Kansas Board of Regents
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Washburn University
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Bucket: Arts and Humanities Requirement: 6 Hours in 2+ Courses from 2 Subject Areas

Course ID Course Title
Section
Hours Subject Area

CN342 COMMUNICATION-TEAMS AND GROUPS    3 Communications

CN351 SPECIAL TOPICS IN INTERPERSONAL 
COMMUNICATION

   3 Communications

EN 110 MULTICULTURAL AMERICAN LITERATURE    3 Literature

EN 112 MASTERPIECES AMER LITERATURE    3 Literature

EN 131 UNDERSTANDING SHORT FICTION    3 Literature

EN 240 INTRODUCTION TO FILM STUDIES    3 Art

EN103 ACADEMIC READING AND RESEARCH    3 English

EN105 INTRO TO ENGLISH STUDIES    3 English

EN116 MYSTERY LITERATURE    3 Literature

EN133 STORIES AROUND THE WORLD    3 Literature

EN135 INTRO TO LITERATURE    3 Literature

EN138 KANSAS LITERATURE    3 Literature

EN177 SCIENCE FICTION    3 Literature

EN178 FANTASY    3 Literature

EN190 FILM APPRECIATION    3 Theater

EN192 LITERATURE & FILM    3 Literature

EN206 BEGINNING POETRY WRITING    3 English

EN207 BEGINNING NONFICTION WRITING    3 English

EN208 PROFESSIONAL WRITING    3 English

EN209 BEGINNING FICITON WRITING    3 English

EN210 MYTHOLOGIES IN LITERATURE    3 Literature

EN212 SEXUALITY AND LITERATURE    3 Literature

EN214 WOMEN & LITERATURE    3 Literature

EN332 LIT OF AMERICAN WEST    3 Literature

FL102 BEG. FOREIGN LANGUAGE II    4 Modern and Classical Languages

FL201 INTERMEDIATE FOREIGN LANG I    3 Modern and Classical Languages

FL202 INTERMEDIATE FOREIGN LANG II    3 Modern and Classical Languages

FR 307 CONTEMP FRENCH CIVILIZATION    3 General Humanities

FR 308 FRENCH LIT IN TRANSLATION    3 Literature

FR102 BEGINNING FRENCH II    4 Modern and Classical Languages

FR201 INTERMEDIATE FRENCH I    3 Modern and Classical Languages

FR202 INTERMEDIATE FRENCH II    3 Modern and Classical Languages

FR309 FRENCH FICTION AND FILMS    3 Cultural Studies

GE102 BEGINNING GERMAN II    4 Modern and Classical Languages

HI 305 EARLY NATIONAL U.S.    3 History

HI100 SURVEY-EARLY WLD HIST.    3 History

HI101 CHNGNG WLD HIST: TRAD & TRANS    3 History

HI102 MODERN WORLD HISTORY    3 History

HI105 INTRO WORLD MUSIC ITS HISTORY    3 History

HI111 US HISTORY THROUGH CIVIL WAR    3 History

HI112 US HISTORY SINCE CIVIL WAR    3 History

HI304 AMER REVOL PER, 1763-1789    3 History

HI308 MAKING MOD. AMERICA, 1880-1920    3 History

HI326 ANABAPTISM: RAD. REFORMATION    3 History

HI334 CIVILIZATION OF ANCIENT ROME    3 History

HI338 VICTORIAN BRITAIN, C. 1830-WWI    3 History

HI363 BORDERLANDS AND BEYOND    3 History

HN201 SEMINAR HUMANITIES FINE ARTS    3 Art

HN301 WRITING SPECULATIVE FICTION    3 English
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Kansas Board of Regents
Systemwide General Education Verified Master Course List
Washburn University
For Academic Year 2026

Bucket: Arts and Humanities Requirement: 6 Hours in 2+ Courses from 2 Subject Areas

Course ID Course Title
Section
Hours Subject Area

IE202 READING COMPREHENSION FOR ACADEMIC 
PURPOSES III

   4 English

IE203 SPEAKING AND UNDERSTANDING FOR ACADEMIC 
PURPOSES III

   4 English

IE204 WRITING FOR ACADEMIC PURPOSES III    4 English

IL170 LIBRARY RESEARCH STRATEGIES    1 General Humanities

JP 201 INTERMEDIATE JAPANESE I    3 Modern and Classical Languages

JP 202 INTERMEDIATE JAPANESE II    3 Modern and Classical Languages

JP102 BEGINNING JAPANESE II    4 Modern and Classical Languages

MC200 INTRO MUSEUM CURATORIAL STUD.    3 Cultural Studies

MM100 INTRO TO MASS MEDIA    3 Communications

MM155 SPORTS AND THE MEDIA    3 Communications

MU100 ENJOYMENT OF MUSIC    3 Music

MU103 JAZZ HISTORY    3 Music

MU104 MOVIES & MUSIC    3 Music

MU106 INTRO TO WORLD MUSIC    3 Music

MU108 HISTORY OF AMER ROCK & ROLL    3 Music

MU300 MUSIC, POLITICS, SOC COMMENT.    3 Music

MU307 MUSIC AND THE BRAIN    3 Music

PH 117 CREATION, EVOLUTION, MORALITY    4 Philosophy

PH 207 EXISTENCE OF GOD    3 Religion

PH100 INTRODUCTION TO PHILOSOPHY    3 Philosophy

PH102 ETHICS:INTRO TO MORAL PROBLEMS    3 Philosophy

PH104 INTRODUCTION TO LOGIC AND CRITICAL THINKING    3 Philosophy

PH115 PHILOSOPHY OF LOVE & SEX    3 Philosophy

PH201 ANCIENT GREEK PHILOSOPHY    3 Philosophy

PH203 INTRO TO BUDDHIST PHILOSOPHY    3 Philosophy

PH214 MEDICAL ETHICS    3 Philosophy

PH220 SYMBOLIC LOGIC    3 Philosophy

PH313 PROFESSIONAL ETHICS    3 Philosophy

PH315 PHILOSOPHY OF LAW    3 Philosophy

RG 207 EXISTENCE OF GOD    3 Religion

RG101 INTRO TO RELIGION STUDIES    3 Religion

RG102 WORLD RELIGIONS    3 Religion

RG103 INTRODUCTION TO THE BIBLE    3 Religion

SP102 BEGINNING SPANISH II    4 Modern and Classical Languages

SP201 INTERMEDIATE SPANISH I    3 Modern and Classical Languages

SP202 INTERMEDIATE SPANISH II    3 Modern and Classical Languages

SP307 CONTEMPORARY HISPANIC CULTURE    3 Cultural Studies

SP308 HISPANIC NARR. IN TRANSLATION    3 Cultural Studies

SP380 HISPANIC CULTURE THRU FILM    3 Cultural Studies

TH 306 CONTEMPORARY THEATRE    3 Theater

TH 406 HISTORY - AMERICAN MUSICAL    3 Theater

TH101 DRAMA CLASSICS ON VIDEO    3 Theater

TH102 INTRODUCTION TO THEATRE    3 Theater

TH103 VOICE, DICTION & INTERP    3 Theater

TH202 ACTING I-VOICE, MOVMNT, IMPROV    3 Theater

TH206 EARLY THEATRE HISTORY    3 Theater

TH207 LATE THEATRE HISTORY    3 Theater

TH301 DRAMA CLASSICS ON VIDEO    3 Theater
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Kansas Board of Regents
Systemwide General Education Verified Master Course List
Washburn University
For Academic Year 2026

Bucket: Arts and Humanities Requirement: 6 Hours in 2+ Courses from 2 Subject Areas

Course ID Course Title
Section
Hours Subject Area

WG 375 WOMEN AND POPULAR CULTURE    3 Cultural Studies

WG175 INTRO TO WOMEN'S STUDIES    3 General Humanities

Bucket: Institutionally Designated Requirement: 6 Hours

Course ID Course Title
Section
Hours Subject Area

AD200 INTRO CRITICAL RACE ETHNIC ST.    3

AN112 CULTURAL ANTHROPOLOGY    3

AN113 LINGUISTIC ANTHROPOLOGY    3

AN116 BIOLOGICAL ANTHROPOLOGY    3

AN118 INTRO TO FORENSIC SCIENCE    3

AN317 PEOPLES & CULTURES OF AFRICA    3

AR 303 MEDIEVAL/RENAISSANCE ART HIST    3

AR103 INTRODUCTION TO ART    3

AR309 ART OF AFRICA    3

AR310 ART OF ASIA    3

AS101 INTRO TO ASTRONOMY/COSMOLOGY    3

AS102 INTRO TO ASTMY-SOLAR SYSTEM    3

AS104 LIFE IN THE UNIVERSE    3

BI100 HUMAN BIOLOGY    3

BI101 HUMAN BIOLOGY LAB    2

BI106 EVERYDAY BIOLOGY    5

BI140 INTRO TO FORENSIC BIOLOGY    3

BI150 EVOLUTION    3

BI192 GENERAL CELLULAR BIOLOGY    5

BI202 BIOLOGY OF BEHAVIOR    3

BI203 HUMAN IMPACT ON ENVIRONMENT    3

BI260 BIOLOGY OF AGING    3

CE250 INTRO TO COMMUNITY STUDIES    3

CH103 INTRO FORENSIC CHEMISTRY    3

CH111 CHEMISTRY IN EVERYDAY LIFE    5

CH121 GENERAL, ORGANIC & BIO CHEM    5

CH151 FUNDAMENTALS OF CHEMISTRY I    5

CH152 FUNDAMENTALS OF CHEMISTRY II    5

CM101 COMPUTER CONCEPTS AND APPLICATIONS    3

CM105 INTRO TO COMPUTER SCIENCE    3

CN151 INTRO TO INTERPERSONAL CN    3

EC100 INTRO TO ECONOMICS    3

EC200 PRINCIPLES OF MICROECONOMICS    3

EC201 PRINCIPLES OF MACROECONOMICS    3

EN 110 MULTICULTURAL AMERICAN LITERATURE    3

EN133 STORIES AROUND THE WORLD    3

FL102 BEG. FOREIGN LANGUAGE II    4

FR 307 CONTEMP FRENCH CIVILIZATION    3

FR 308 FRENCH LIT IN TRANSLATION    3

FR102 BEGINNING FRENCH II    4

FR201 INTERMEDIATE FRENCH I    3

FR202 INTERMEDIATE FRENCH II    3

FR309 FRENCH FICTION AND FILMS    3

GE102 BEGINNING GERMAN II    4
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Kansas Board of Regents
Systemwide General Education Verified Master Course List
Washburn University
For Academic Year 2026

Bucket: Institutionally Designated Requirement: 6 Hours

Course ID Course Title
Section
Hours Subject Area

GG101 INTRO TO GEOGRAPHY    3

GG102 WORLD REGIONAL GEOGRAPHY    3

GL101 PHYSICAL GEOLOGY    3

GL103 HISTORICAL GEOLOGY    3

HI100 SURVEY-EARLY WLD HIST.    3

HI101 CHNGNG WLD HIST: TRAD & TRANS    3

HI102 MODERN WORLD HISTORY    3

HI105 INTRO WORLD MUSIC ITS HISTORY    3

HI334 CIVILIZATION OF ANCIENT ROME    3

HI338 VICTORIAN BRITAIN, C. 1830-WWI    3

HI363 BORDERLANDS AND BEYOND    3

HS131 HUMAN DEVELOPMENT    3

JP 201 INTERMEDIATE JAPANESE I    3

JP 202 INTERMEDIATE JAPANESE II    3

JP102 BEGINNING JAPANESE II    4

KS340 KANSAS STUDIES    1

MA140 STATISTICS    3

MM300 MEDIA LAW, ETHICS & DIVERSITY    3

MU106 INTRO TO WORLD MUSIC    3

MU300 MUSIC, POLITICS, SOC COMMENT.    3

PH 117 CREATION, EVOLUTION, MORALITY    4

PH100 INTRODUCTION TO PHILOSOPHY    3

PH102 ETHICS:INTRO TO MORAL PROBLEMS    3

PH115 PHILOSOPHY OF LOVE & SEX    3

PH214 MEDICAL ETHICS    3

PH313 PROFESSIONAL ETHICS    3

PH315 PHILOSOPHY OF LAW    3

PO106 GOVERNMENT OF THE US    3

PO107 KS, STATE, & LOCAL GOVERNMENT    3

PO235 WORLD POLITICS    3

PS101 PHYSICS IN EVERYDAY LIFE    5

PS120 METEOROLOGY    3

PS126 PHYS SCI FOR ELEM ED    5

PS131 BIOL PHYSICS HLTH LIFE SCIENCE    3

PS261 COLLEGE PHYSICS I    5

PS281 GEN PHYSICS I    5

PY209 PSYCHOLOGICAL DEVELOPMENT THROUGH THE 
LIFE-SPAN

   3

PY210 PSYCH OF INFANCY & CHILDHOOD    3

PY211 ADOLESCENT PSYCHOLOGY    3

PY212 PSYCH OF ADULTHOOD & AGING    3

PY231 ABNORMAL PSYCHOLOGY    3

PY311 MULTICULTURAL PSYCHOLOGY    3

RG101 INTRO TO RELIGION STUDIES    3

RG102 WORLD RELIGIONS    3

SO100 INTRODUCTION TO SOCIOLOGY    3

SP102 BEGINNING SPANISH II    4

SP201 INTERMEDIATE SPANISH I    3

SP202 INTERMEDIATE SPANISH II    3

SP307 CONTEMPORARY HISPANIC CULTURE    3
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Bucket: Institutionally Designated Requirement: 6 Hours

Course ID Course Title
Section
Hours Subject Area

SP308 HISPANIC NARR. IN TRANSLATION    3

SP380 HISPANIC CULTURE THRU FILM    3

WG175 INTRO TO WOMEN'S STUDIES    3
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